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AMANU daybed

ART N°
02649

MATERIALS
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Net weight
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TRIBU

AMANU daybed

76.0 kg Depth (D)
Height (H)
Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Seat height without cushion (SH)

THE ART OF LEISURE

202.0cm
67.5cm
45.0 cm
101.0 cm
27.0 cm
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