TRIBÙ



AMANU daybed

ART N° 02649

MATERIALS

•

TRIBÙ

AMANU daybed

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Net weight 76.0 kg

SHIPPING

Depth (D)	202.0 cm
Height (H)	67.5 cm
Seat height with cushion (SHC)	45.0 cm
Width (W)	101.0 cm
Seat height without cushion (SH)	27.0 cm